ID Szkoty Imie
SP4 w Sandomier Mateusz
SP2 w Busku ZdrcWojciech

SP1 w Ostrowcu ¢Aleksander

SP9 w StarachowiStanistaw
SP w Kunowie  Maja

SP w Kunowie  Gabriela
SP w Niestachowi Adam
SP27 w Kielcach Inka
SP27 w Kielcach Adam

SP12 w Kielcach Aleksander

SP w KoniemtotacKarol
SP27 w Kielcach Bartek
SP w Stadnickiej \Mateusz
SP w Checinach Wojciech
SP w KurozwekacAntoni
SP w Ratajach SttKacper
SP8 w Kielcach Leon
SP27 w Kielcach Dawid
SP27 w Kielcach Mikotaj
SP2 w Staszowie Szymon
SP w Tuczepach Patryk
SPI11 w Kielcach Ksawery
SP w Zagnansku Nikodem
SP27 w Kielcach Patryk
SP w Bilczy David
SP w KoniemtotacKevin
SP w KoniemtotacBartek
SP w Stadnickiej \Jakub
SP w Stadnickiej VAdam
SP2 w Busku ZdrcWiktor
SP w Kunowie  Patrycja

SP w Zagnansku Maksymilian

SP w Zagnansku Krystian
SP25 w Kielcach Maciej
SP w Ostojowie Dawid
SP2 w Staszowie Brajan
SP8 w Kielcach Tomasz
SP Nazaret Mateusz
SP w Bilczy Krzysztof
SP w Ostojowie Natasza
SP2 w Opatowie Mikotaj
SP w Rakowie = Tomasz
SP2 w Busku ZdrcEmil

Nazwisko Nick

Rozanski MateuszekR
Partyka WojtekPar
Kaleta AleksK2012
Zawadzki StasZawadzki
Jedlikowska Muja111
Formela Gabrysia2012
MieszczankowAdammie
Pisana Inkakawka
Rowinski Adam1397
Kot AleksanderKo
Zgrzywa MASNY-KARI
Maj BartMaj

Sidor gutentag58
Bem wojciechbem
Woltczynski  AntoniiW
Skorski Kacper09062(
Idzik Leoni-2012
Butkiewicz ~ DawidButkiew
Bieniek MBieniek27
Mysliwiec MSzymon
WojciechowskPatryk4455
todejski LODEJSKIKS
Skrzyniarz  nikodem-4321
Buras patrykburas
Cudzito Davcu

Nowak kevinos3
Pasternak fezzi

Fraczyk Kubus09
Cieciorowski adamcieciorov
Anyz Anyzek
Formela patka001
Salwa maks-4321
Zapata krystian-4321
Wieckowski  Wieckowski11
Grudniewski Dawid_Grudni
Falasa brajann201
Katandyk Tomson1
Bilski matib12

Kasz krzysztofkasz:
Przeorska NataszaPrzeo
Weglewicz  Miki141211
Sputo Tomek 2011

Kaczmarczyk Emil4aPSP2
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Punkty
100
80
65
55
51
48
45
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
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SP1 w Sandomier Bartek
SP27 w Kielcach Borys

SP w Ratajach StBartek
SP2 w Opatowie Izabela
SP w Koniemtotaclgor

SP w Ostojowie  Nikola
SP w KoniemiotacKrzysztof
SP w Ratajach SttJakub
SP w Tuczepach Piotr

SP w Ratajach Stumichal
SP w Tuczepach Mikotaj
SP2 w Staszowie Miktor
SP w KoniemtotacStanistaw
SP w Czajkowie Alan

SP w Rakowie =~ Adam
SP w Stadnickiej \Przemystaw
SP2 w Busku ZdrcJan

SP w KurozwekacAdam

SP w Tuczepach Bartosz
SP2 w Staszowie Jan

SP w KoniemtotacDominik
SP w KoniemtotacJulia

SP2 w Staszowie Jan

SP w Tuczepach Karol

SP w Kunowie  Alicja

SP Nazaret Julia

SP w Bebelinie  Wiktoria
SP w Ratajach SttAmelia

SP w Rakowie  Milosz

SP w Kunowie = Magdalena

SP w KurozwekacMarcel
SP w Bebelinie  Jakub
SP2 w Staszowie Antek
SP w KurozwekacMateusz
SP2 w Staszowie Jakub
SP w Ratajach ShiJakub
SP w Czajkowie Jan

SP w Tuczepach Kacper
SP2 w Opatowie Wiktor
SP w Tuczepach Albert
SP w Czajkowie Fabian
SPI11 w Kielcach Adam
SP w Czajkowie olaf
SP2 w Staszowie Jakub

Chwiatkowski Wirek999

Wojda Borys W
Kierys Bartix81
Niewiadomskzlza11

Wrébel igor29lo
Zielinska Nikolkajestem
Sobiegraj Krzysztof9
Gmyr kubix16
Samiec PiotrusPan20(
maciszewski michaleq8989
Jedrzejowski jedrzej2244
Mystek wiktormyslek
Pawtowski  stasek123412
Rogala Rogalik01
Klamka adamklamka
Sidor Przemo2021
Durna$ JanDur
Gatazka AdamGalazka
Krzystek bartekk444
Wojcikowski Janek W
Mazanka Dominik_zady
Mysliwiec julia-xd
Zamojski janek-z2010
Basa Karol457
Piskorowska Alicja505050
Polak JulPol

Wicek Wiktoriaxy
Legiecka amis100
Belicki MilBelek
Kotasiak MadziakK427
Majchrzyk MarcelMajchr:
Matyga KubusM
Sikora Antoson
Buszko MateuszBusz
Kubik jakubkubik
Stachowiak kubson2011
Cieslik Janek_12
Kosik Kacperk2011
Korach WiktorK11
Cecot Albix421
Orzechowski FabianOrzech
Pietek adam-pie-201
bak olafek155
Piotrowski  jakubpiotrows
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
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68
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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SP w Czajkowie bartosz

SP2 w Staszowie Alicja
SP2 w Staszowie Jan

SP1 w Sandomier Barttomiej
SP w Czajkowie kacper

SP w Rakowie

Filip

SP w Tuczepach Filip

SP w Kroélewcu
SP w Kroélewcu

Maja
Nikola

Kedzior
Wajcik
Klimek
Ptaza
brzyszcz
Sek
Muszynski
Dulewicz
Gawet

bartosz4
alicjawojcik20
Janek2022
BartekPlaza2<
kacperbrzyszc
Filsek
Mucha2012
majonezik
nikola_10 22

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96



